INDIA

COOKI NO.10 SECTION IVE

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)...../2015 CC Nos.19163-19184/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/08/2013 in RFA No. 583/1997,27/08/2013 in RFA No. 195/1998,27/08/2013 in RFA No. 196/1998,27/08/2013 in RFA No. 197/1998,27/08/2013 in RFA No. 783/1997,27/08/2013 in RFA No. 202/1998,27/08/2013 in RFA No. 837/1997,27/08/2013 in RFA No. 844/1997,27/08/2013 in RFA No. 785/1997,27/08/2013 in RFA No. 844/1997,27/08/2013 in RFA No. 786/1997,27/08/2013 in RFA No. 841/1997,27/08/2013 in RFA No. 784/1997,27/08/2013 in RFA No. 836/1997,27/08/2013 in RFA No. 838/1997,27/08/2013 in RFA No. 842/1997,27/08/2013 in RFA No. 3079/1999,27/08/2013 in RFA No. 835/1997,27/08/2013 in RFA No. 839/1997,27/08/2013 in RFA No. 843/1997,27/08/2013 in RFA No. 845/1997,27/08/2013 in RFA No.

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARTAR SINGH AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 30/10/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanchar Anand, AAG Mr. Apoorv Singhal, Adv. For Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Sanjay Kumar

Date: 2015.10.30

Tag with SLP(C) No.....CC No.12871 of 2015.

15:50:41 IST

Reason:

(Sanjay Kumar-II) Court Master (Indu Pokhriyal) Court Master